PP111/1  Technical Specification. Page 1 of 2
LEDPowerPlant® Universal LED Power Supply
Product order codes for standard 0-10V LED PowerPlant.
Low Voltage Signal version (LVS): LEDPP240/24/LVS LEDPP240/12/LVS
Switching isolated Signal Version (SIS) LEDPP240/24/SIS LEDPP240/12/SIS
DALI versions also available: add suffix /DALI
SELV Status
LEDPowerPlant® output and wiring to the LEDs are fully compatible
with SELV standards provided they are routed correctly and not